Vacancy Split-Up
Sl.
No

Tappal
No.

Date of
Receipt

Ref. Letter No.
& Date

Letter From &
PostName

No. of Vac Date of
Occurance

1 . e-
68446 27-01-2026 e-Vacancy - 68446

Dtd:27-01-2026
Kerala State Financial
Enterprises Limited
Junior Assistant

123
( One

Hundred
Twenty Three

) Fresh

27-01-2026

Total Vacancies : 123 ( One Hundred Twenty Three ) [ 123 Fresh ]

PENDING TURNS

Previous Rotation stands at MR-67 87 OC already advised. To be continued
from MR-67 88 E/B/T.

DA Serial Number stands at [5094]. To be continued from [5095]

NCA - Nil

TPO - Nil

NJD - Nil

EWS Set-Off - Nil

ASWANI P A
PALLIYIL